NO. 035._ HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION DEMANDS FOR GRANTS
DEMAND NO. 035

(FC21HO5)
HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION

. ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012 for HIGHER EDUCATION
COMMISSION.
Voted Rs. 26,887,318,000

Il FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the
MINISTRY OF FINANCE, REVENUE AND PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT.

2010-2011 2010-2011 2011-2012
Budget Revised Budget
Estimate Estimate Estimate
Rs Rs Rs
FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION
093 Tertiary Education Affairs and Services " . 26,887,318,000
Total . . 26,887,318,000
OBJECT CLASSIFICATION
A03 Operating Expenses . . 4,156,489,000
A05 Grants Subsidies and Write off Loans . . 22,730,829,000

Total . . 26,887,318,000




